
Comedy	Horror	Film	Films	and	Movies	List
Scream	VI https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/scream-vi-112183099/actors
Scream https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/scream-88563268/actors
Beau	Is	Afraid https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/beau-is-afraid-106817801/actors
M3GAN https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/m3gan-110661062/actors
Renfield https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/renfield-110811753/actors
Donnie	Darko https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/donnie-darko-426828/actors
Gremlins https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/gremlins-241958/actors
From	Dusk	till	Dawn https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/from-dusk-till-dawn-196004/actors
Scream	4 https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/scream-4-323392/actors
Death	Proof https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/death-proof-1137310/actors
Bhediya https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bhediya-106348441/actors
Hocus	Pocus https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hocus-pocus-431140/actors
Alien	Resurrection https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/alien-resurrection-458314/actors
Romancham https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/romancham-116973714/actors
The	Blackening https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-blackening-114087590/actors
Grindhouse https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/grindhouse-679023/actors
Piranha	3D https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/piranha-3d-733995/actors
Freaky https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/freaky-73536996/actors
Planet	Terror https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/planet-terror-1165050/actors
House	of	1000	Corpses https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/house-of-1000-corpses-691788/actors
Sharknado https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sharknado-13794921/actors
Existenz https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/existenz-1050838/actors
The	Devil's	Rejects https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-devil%27s-rejects-1534510/actors

The	People	Under	the	Stairs https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-people-under-the-stairs-
27338/actors

The	Little	Shop	of	Horrors https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-little-shop-of-horrors-
500296/actors

House	on	Haunted	Hill https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/house-on-haunted-hill-263583/actors
The	Munsters https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-munsters-107675912/actors
The	ABCs	of	Death https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-abcs-of-death-74535/actors
Swamp	Thing https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/swamp-thing-1810512/actors
Big	Shark https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/big-shark-62595568/actors

Scooby-Doo!	and	the	Witch's	Ghost https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/scooby-doo%21-and-the-witch%27s-
ghost-1702996/actors

Vampire	in	Brooklyn https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/vampire-in-brooklyn-1353837/actors
From	Dusk	Till	Dawn	2:	Texas	Blood
Money

https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/from-dusk-till-dawn-2%3A-texas-
blood-money-950700/actors

Creepshow	2 https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/creepshow-2-1139518/actors
Death	of	a	Unicorn https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/death-of-a-unicorn-120887939/actors

Attack	of	the	Killer	Tomatoes https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/attack-of-the-killer-tomatoes-
543365/actors

2001	Maniacs https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/2001-maniacs-211278/actors
From	Dusk	Till	Dawn	3:	The	Hangman's
Daughter

https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/from-dusk-till-dawn-3%3A-the-
hangman%27s-daughter-1469776/actors

Sharknado	2:	The	Second	One https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sharknado-2%3A-the-second-one-
17131362/actors

Alligator https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/alligator-259937/actors
Shark	Night https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/shark-night-1317743/actors
Straight	Outta	Nowhere:	Scooby-Doo!
Meets	Courage	the	Cowardly	Dog

https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/straight-outta-nowhere%3A-scooby-
doo%21-meets-courage-the-cowardly-dog-107337950/actors

Thereâ€™s	Something	in	the	Barn https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/there%E2%80%99s-something-in-the-
barn-122623143/actors

Stree	2 https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/stree-2-124254266/actors
The	Funhouse https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-funhouse-2736572/actors
Monkey	Shines https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/monkey-shines-198557/actors
Black	Sheep https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/black-sheep-464316/actors
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Night	of	the	Creeps https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/night-of-the-creeps-77013/actors
John	Dies	at	the	End https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/john-dies-at-the-end-1952387/actors
Body	Bags https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/body-bags-890060/actors

The	Wolf	of	Snow	Hollow https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-wolf-of-snow-hollow-
101245207/actors

Sharktopus https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sharktopus-3481512/actors
Vamp https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/vamp-929811/actors
Tales	of	Terror https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tales-of-terror-2451844/actors
Zombie	Strippers https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/zombie-strippers-219796/actors

Mega	Shark	Versus	Giant	Octopus https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mega-shark-versus-giant-octopus-
1984649/actors

The	Parenting https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-parenting-111941115/actors
Street	Trash https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/street-trash-209552/actors

Scooby-Doo!	Camp	Scare https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/scooby-doo%21-camp-scare-
2636969/actors

A	Really	Haunted	Loud	House https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-really-haunted-loud-house-
122940606/actors

The	Old	Dark	House https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-old-dark-house-3417830/actors

Happy	Halloween,	Scooby-Doo! https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/happy-halloween%2C-scooby-doo%21-
97178104/actors

A	Bucket	of	Blood https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-bucket-of-blood-2567687/actors

Attack	of	the	50	Foot	Cheerleader https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/attack-of-the-50-foot-cheerleader-
4817947/actors

100	Tears https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/100-tears-165182/actors

Mega	Shark	Versus	Crocosaurus https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mega-shark-versus-crocosaurus-
2474162/actors

2001	Maniacs:	Field	of	Screams https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/2001-maniacs%3A-field-of-screams-
211282/actors

Kunjamminis	Hospital https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/kunjamminis-hospital-
120914368/actors

Mega	Shark	Versus	Mecha	Shark https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mega-shark-versus-mecha-shark-
15629624/actors

5-Headed	Shark	Attack https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/5-headed-shark-attack-
42113685/actors

I	Saw	What	You	Did https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/i-saw-what-you-did-508112/actors

Mega	Python	vs.	Gatoroid https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mega-python-vs.-gatoroid-
2578200/actors

Aquarium	of	the	Dead https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/aquarium-of-the-dead-
111541382/actors

Haunting	Me https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/haunting-me-262262/actors
Jurassic	Shark https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/jurassic-shark-15040698/actors
Mega	Piranha https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mega-piranha-2470691/actors

Mega	Shark	vs.	Kolossus https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mega-shark-vs.-kolossus-
24868806/actors

Monster	Shark https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/monster-shark-2267587/actors
Malibu	Shark	Attack https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/malibu-shark-attack-3281994/actors

Creature	from	the	Haunted	Sea https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/creature-from-the-haunted-sea-
2133893/actors

Chopper	Chicks	in	Zombietown https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/chopper-chicks-in-zombietown-
219793/actors

Ghost	Writer	2 https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ghost-writer-2-109435944/actors
Funny	Man https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/funny-man-126382/actors

Itâ€™s	Whatâ€™s	Inside https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/it%E2%80%99s-what%E2%80%99s-
inside-124093311/actors

Avalanche	Sharks https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/avalanche-sharks-15701545/actors
Mega	Snake https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mega-snake-3304242/actors
The	Gorilla https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-gorilla-209854/actors
Super	Shark https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/super-shark-7642752/actors

Blood	Feast	2:	All	U	Can	Eat https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/blood-feast-2%3A-all-u-can-eat-
2334601/actors

Ghibah https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ghibah-98034027/actors
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The	Prank https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-prank-111910249/actors
Vipers https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/vipers-7933486/actors
Screamboat https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/screamboat-124131345/actors
13	Frightened	Girls https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/13-frightened-girls-15410076/actors
Blue	Demon https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/blue-demon-3641156/actors
The	Ghost	Painter https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-ghost-painter-105750473/actors
Let's	Kill	Uncle https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/let%27s-kill-uncle-3416427/actors
House	Shark https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/house-shark-66305384/actors
Chaw https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/chaw-5088544/actors
Finde https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/finde-118279208/actors

Army	of	Frankensteins https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/army-of-frankensteins-
18786493/actors

The	Gruesome	Twosome https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-gruesome-twosome-
7738410/actors

Blood	and	Donuts https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/blood-and-donuts-4927749/actors
The	Spirit	Is	Willing https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-spirit-is-willing-19868031/actors
A	Shriek	in	the	Night https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-shriek-in-the-night-135268/actors
The	Radleys https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-radleys-119348999/actors
The	Mad https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-mad-115776/actors
Hantu	Baru https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hantu-baru-124643529/actors

Zombie	Self-Defense	Force https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/zombie-self-defense-force-
219792/actors

Ghostbuser:	Misteri	Desa	Penari https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ghostbuser%3A-misteri-desa-penari-
106665587/actors

Alpha	Girls https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/alpha-girls-4735046/actors

Hemet,	or	the	Landlady	Don't	Drink	Tea https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hemet%2C-or-the-landlady-don%27t-
drink-tea-123515700/actors

Zombie	Honeymoon https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/zombie-honeymoon-219179/actors
Kiss	of	Death https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/kiss-of-death-6417085/actors
Zombie	Night https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/zombie-night-219789/actors

La	venganza	de	Ira	Vamp https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-venganza-de-ira-vamp-
5968364/actors

Re:Human https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/re%3Ahuman-107522892/actors
Midnight https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/midnight-56389189/actors

Zombie	Night	2:	Awakening https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/zombie-night-2%3A-awakening-
219190/actors

Zombie	King	and	the	Legion	of	Doom https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/zombie-king-and-the-legion-of-doom-
219187/actors

Sewer	Gators https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sewer-gators-112620645/actors

Atomic	Brain	Invasion https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/atomic-brain-invasion-
18162397/actors

Djoerig	Salawe https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/djoerig-salawe-110398640/actors
Continuance https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/continuance-58104462/actors
Bad	Witch https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bad-witch-111699750/actors
Don't https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/don%27t-118761541/actors
The	Raven https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-raven-1196370/actors
Bjorn	of	the	Dead https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bjorn-of-the-dead-123370652/actors

I	Don't	Understand	You https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/i-don%27t-understand-you-
124537941/actors

The	Bloody	Indulgent https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-bloody-indulgent-
126076522/actors

Bhool	Bhulaiyaa	3 https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bhool-bhulaiyaa-3-126954881/actors
Heart	Eyes https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/heart-eyes-127163221/actors
Sekawan	Limo https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sekawan-limo-127275133/actors

Joxean's	Hil	Eben https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/joxean%27s-hil-eben-
130304154/actors

Napardeath https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/napardeath-130308737/actors
Scared	Shitless https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/scared-shitless-130460257/actors
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